Entries And Results™

2025 Wright City 10/13 XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

4-Under Girls 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

e —— - ————— —— —

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country

Order of Finish

Girls Cross Country

RACE CLOCK: 00:14:07.230

1-2-3-4-5

PLACE

I ) 3 1

00:07:16.990

00:07:29.690

00:07:38.270

00:07:39.180

00:07:54.250

00:07:57.770

00:08:01.350

00:08:04.620

00:08:14.230

00:08:30.250

00:08:33.680

00:08:42.650

00:08:46.530

Battiest, Smidge
Battiest, Jr
Gribnitz, Jasper
Crudup, Cashlyn
Christie, Jazmine
Snead, Sapphira
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Williston, Amelia
Mitchell , Amilyan
Unknown, Finisher
Coughran, Quinn

Unknown, Finisher

423

430

400

427

435

410

401

429

19

30

16

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

School Unavailable -

Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country
Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country

School Unavailable -

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country 2 2
Girls Cross Country 3 3

Girls Cross Country 4

Girls Cross Country 5 4
Girls Cross Country 6 5
7
8

Girls Cross Country 9
Girls Cross Country 10
11
Girls Cross Country 12 6

13



PLACE

I ) ™ S 1

00:08:50.880  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable -

00:08:56.550 Ramirez, Brenalee 431 17 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 15 7
00:09:14.610  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 16
00:09:53.810  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 17
00:10:00.910  Grice, Madison 406 Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 18
00:10:22.780  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 19

00:13:59.880 Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 20



