Entries And Results™ 2025 Wright City 10/13 XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

4-Under Girls 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers	
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	6 - 7	

RACE CLOCK: 00:14:07.230

Order of Finish

				PLACE			
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:07:16.990	Battiest, Smidge	424	20	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	1	1
00:07:29.690	Battiest, Jr	423	19	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	2	2
00:07:38.270	Gribnitz, Jasper	430	1	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	3	3
00:07:39.180	Crudup, Cashlyn	400		Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	4	
00:07:54.250	Christie, Jazmine	427	9	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	5	4
00:07:57.770	Snead, Sapphira	435	30	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	6	5
00:08:01.350	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		7	
00:08:04.620	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		8	
00:08:14.230	Williston, Amelia	410		Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	9	
00:08:30.250	Mitchell , Amilyan	401		Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	10	
00:08:33.680	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		11	
00:08:42.650	Coughran, Quinn	429	16	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	12	6
00:08:46.530	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		13	

			PLACE				
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:08:50.880	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		14	
00:08:56.550	Ramirez, Brenalee	431	17	Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	7
00:09:14.610	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		16	
00:09:53.810	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		17	
00:10:00.910	Grice, Madison	406		Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	18	
00:10:22.780	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		19	
00:13:59.880	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		20	